Amphenol Communications Solutions
© 2023 Amphenol Corporation
All Rights Reserved
Page 1 of 4
S6172C Product Specification
FLM Series Zhaga Book 20 Connectors
About Amphenol

Page 4 of 4
S6172C
Product Numbering System FLM - X - 2 - X - XX
Series
FLM FLM Series Zhaga Book 20
Part Description
P Pin Contacts (LEX-MR Receptacle)
S Socket Contacts (LEX-LP Plug)
Number of Contacts
2 Number of Contacts (always 2 unless otherwise specified)
Termination, Mounting Style
1 Crimp Termination, Vertical Exit
2 Right Ange Board Termination, SMT
3 Poke In Wire Termination
4 Right Angle Board Termination
5 Vertical Board Termination with Hold Down Tabs, SMT
6 Vertical Board Termination
Modifier
00 Black Housing (Standard)
W0 White Housing
REV:2- MAY31/23